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No 3 LE BRETON Régis (Rg=2)

Pass 7 1:40.618

Pass 27 3:03.047 1 1:22.429 *

Pass 48 4:23.468 2 1:20.421 *

Pass 67 5:43.153 3 1:19.685 *

Pass 88 7:01.677 4 1:18.524 *

Pass 104 8:21.140 5 1:19.463

Pass 124 9:39.889 6 1:18.749

Pass 143 10:58.517 7 1:18.628

Pass 160 12:16.837 8 1:18.320 *

Pass 176 13:34.009 9 1:17.172 *

Pass 192 14:50.856 10 1:16.847 *

Pass 208 16:07.390 11 1:16.534 *

No 7 LANDAIS François (Rg=13)

Pass 12 1:49.221

Pass 33 3:17.429 1 1:28.208 *

Pass 53 4:42.727 2 1:25.298 *

Pass 74 6:05.462 3 1:22.735 *

Pass 94 7:27.759 4 1:22.297 *

Pass 113 8:49.051 5 1:21.292 *

Pass 133 10:12.201 6 1:23.150

Pass 152 11:35.901 7 1:23.700

Pass 170 13:00.183 8 1:24.282

Pass 187 14:22.690 9 1:22.507

Pass 204 15:44.864 10 1:22.174

No 13 DI GIROLAMO Thomas (Rg=10)

Pass 14 1:49.717

Pass 34 3:17.996 1 1:28.279 *

Pass 55 4:44.087 2 1:26.091 *

Pass 76 6:07.801 3 1:23.714 *

Pass 95 7:29.444 4 1:21.643 *

Pass 114 8:49.901 5 1:20.457 *

No 18 RAMEAU Laurent (Rg=7)

Pass 17 1:53.973

Pass 35 3:21.097 1 1:27.124 *

Pass 56 4:44.729 2 1:23.632 *

In 77 6:14.957 3 1:30.228

Pass 118 9:18.742 4 3:03.785

Pass 139 10:42.861 5 1:24.119

Pass 158 12:03.164 6 1:20.303 *

Pass 175 13:23.035 7 1:19.871 *

Pass 190 14:42.048 8 1:19.013 *

Pass 206 16:00.855 9 1:18.807 *

No 21 PENNA Grégory (Rg=11)

Pass 18 1:56.683

Pass 37 3:26.607 1 1:29.924 *

Pass 58 4:52.484 2 1:25.877 *

Pass 78 6:17.005 3 1:24.521 *

Pass 97 7:40.019 4 1:23.014 *

Pass 116 9:03.111 5 1:23.092

Pass 136 10:27.334 6 1:24.223

In 157 11:59.500 7 1:32.166

Pass 186 14:14.588 8 2:15.088

Pass 203 15:35.265 9 1:20.677 *

No 22 BOYER Rémi (Rg=14)

Pass 8 1:41.862

Pass 42 3:40.086 1 1:58.224 *

Pass 60 5:09.667 2 1:29.581 *

Pass 81 6:35.490 3 1:25.823 *

Pass 100 7:59.583 4 1:24.093 *

Pass 120 9:26.251 5 1:26.668

Pass 140 10:49.541 6 1:23.290 *

Pass 159 12:12.305 7 1:22.764 *

Pass 177 13:35.797 8 1:23.492

Pass 195 14:58.381 9 1:22.584 *

Pass 211 16:20.035 10 1:21.654 *

No 27 MAZZARGO Steven (Rg=3)

Pass 4 1:33.774

Pass 25 2:57.476 1 1:23.702 *

Pass 46 4:19.161 2 1:21.685 *

Pass 66 5:39.580 3 1:20.419 *

Pass 87 6:58.616 4 1:19.036 *

Pass 103 8:19.654 5 1:21.038

Pass 123 9:38.075 6 1:18.421 *

Pass 142 10:56.536 7 1:18.461

Pass 161 12:17.161 8 1:20.625

Pass 178 13:37.220 9 1:20.059

Pass 193 14:55.475 10 1:18.255 *

Pass 210 16:12.239 11 1:16.764 *

No 37 ARLABOSSE Ewen (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:37.917

Pass 28 3:03.867 1 1:25.950 *

Pass 49 4:26.469 2 1:22.602 *

Pass 69 5:47.352 3 1:20.883 *

Pass 90 7:07.084 4 1:19.732 *

Pass 107 8:26.389 5 1:19.305 *

Pass 126 9:46.100 6 1:19.711

Pass 144 11:06.286 7 1:20.186

Pass 163 12:24.503 8 1:18.217 *
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No 37 ARLABOSSE Ewen (Rg=5)

In 182 13:54.138 9 1:29.635

No 39 MOREL Franck (Rg=19)

Pass 20 1:59.975

Pass 41 3:39.085 1 1:39.110 *

Pass 63 5:15.288 2 1:36.203 *

Pass 84 6:49.478 3 1:34.190 *

Pass 106 8:23.752 4 1:34.274

Pass 131 9:55.540 5 1:31.788 *

Pass 151 11:29.590 6 1:34.050

Pass 171 13:01.622 7 1:32.032

Pass 189 14:33.655 8 1:32.033

Pass 207 16:06.528 9 1:32.873

No 55 VLAEMYNCK Gaëtan (Rg=8)

Pass 10 1:46.891

Pass 30 3:09.767 1 1:22.876 *

Pass 50 4:32.749 2 1:22.982

Pass 71 5:53.111 3 1:20.362 *

Pass 91 7:13.443 4 1:20.332 *

Pass 109 8:33.621 5 1:20.178 *

Pass 129 9:52.602 6 1:18.981 *

In 164 12:30.559 7 2:37.957

No 65 BLASCO Thierry (Rg=17)

Pass 19 1:57.850

Pass 38 3:30.571 1 1:32.721 *

Pass 59 4:58.793 2 1:28.222 *

Pass 80 6:28.664 3 1:29.871

Pass 99 7:57.166 4 1:28.502

Pass 121 9:26.461 5 1:29.295

Pass 141 10:54.733 6 1:28.272

Pass 162 12:21.077 7 1:26.344 *

Pass 179 13:45.910 8 1:24.833 *

Pass 196 15:09.234 9 1:23.324 *

No 71 DELHAYE Frédéric (Rg=6)

Pass 13 1:49.227

Pass 31 3:14.027 1 1:24.800 *

Pass 52 4:34.422 2 1:20.395 *

Pass 72 5:55.234 3 1:20.812

Pass 92 7:14.895 4 1:19.661 *

Pass 111 8:34.516 5 1:19.621 *

Pass 130 9:53.345 6 1:18.829 *

Pass 148 11:14.355 7 1:21.010

Pass 166 12:34.562 8 1:20.207

Pass 181 13:53.322 9 1:18.760 *

Pass 198 15:14.218 10 1:20.896

No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue (Rg=22)

Pass 23 2:16.616

Pass 44 3:59.871 1 1:43.255 *

In 70 5:50.833 2 1:50.962

No 81 GUILLOT Sébastien (Rg=18)

Pass 22 2:02.858

Pass 43 3:40.360 1 1:37.502 *

Pass 62 5:13.828 2 1:33.468 *

Pass 82 6:44.132 3 1:30.304 *

Pass 102 8:13.059 4 1:28.927 *

Pass 125 9:40.527 5 1:27.468 *

Pass 146 11:08.635 6 1:28.108

Pass 167 12:36.074 7 1:27.439 *

Pass 185 14:02.285 8 1:26.211 *

Pass 202 15:28.014 9 1:25.729 *

No 84 MERLIN Fabrice (Rg=16)

Pass 16 1:53.721

Pass 36 3:24.585 1 1:30.864 *

Pass 57 4:51.335 2 1:26.750 *

Pass 79 6:17.340 3 1:26.005 *

Pass 98 7:42.283 4 1:24.943 *

Pass 117 9:06.737 5 1:24.454 *

Pass 137 10:31.194 6 1:24.457

Pass 155 11:54.088 7 1:22.894 *

No 89 CHRETIENNOT Fergus (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:31.945

Pass 24 2:52.530 1 1:20.585 **

Pass 45 4:10.802 2 1:18.272 **

Pass 65 5:28.775 3 1:17.973 **

Pass 83 6:47.207 4 1:18.432

Pass 101 8:03.870 5 1:16.663 **

Pass 119 9:19.272 6 1:15.402 **

Pass 138 10:39.731 7 1:20.459

Pass 156 11:54.613 8 1:14.882 **

In 174 13:21.537 9 1:26.924

In 197 15:10.441 10 1:48.904

No 92 ANDRÉ Thomas (Rg=12)

Pass 11 1:48.025

Pass 32 3:16.870 1 1:28.845 *

Pass 54 4:43.682 2 1:26.812 *

Pass 75 6:06.851 3 1:23.169 *

Pass 96 7:29.875 4 1:23.024 *

Pass 115 8:50.650 5 1:20.775 *

Pass 135 10:16.625 6 1:25.975

Pass 153 11:40.501 7 1:23.876

Pass 172 13:04.002 8 1:23.501

Pass 188 14:28.543 9 1:24.541
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No 92 ANDRÉ Thomas (Rg=12)

Pass 205 15:49.586 10 1:21.043

No 106 LEVEAU Maxime (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:42.506

Pass 29 3:09.171 1 1:26.665 *

Pass 51 4:33.850 2 1:24.679 *

Pass 73 5:56.335 3 1:22.485 *

Pass 93 7:18.009 4 1:21.674 *

Pass 112 8:37.972 5 1:19.963 *

Pass 132 9:57.878 6 1:19.906 *

Pass 149 11:20.402 7 1:22.524

Pass 169 12:40.145 8 1:19.743 *

Pass 183 14:00.204 9 1:20.059

Pass 199 15:18.014 10 1:17.810 *

No 112 ROUX Julien (Rg=21)

Pass 15 1:53.479

Pass 39 3:31.666 1 1:38.187 *

Pass 61 5:12.392 2 1:40.726

Pass 86 6:53.325 3 1:40.933

Pass 110 8:33.626 4 1:40.301

Pass 134 10:12.279 5 1:38.653

Pass 154 11:51.141 6 1:38.862

No 124 QUERE Jonathan (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:36.582

Pass 26 3:00.315 1 1:23.733 *

Pass 47 4:22.467 2 1:22.152 *

Pass 68 5:44.439 3 1:21.972 *

Pass 89 7:06.268 4 1:21.829 *

Pass 108 8:26.563 5 1:20.295 *

Pass 127 9:47.145 6 1:20.582

Pass 145 11:07.483 7 1:20.338

In 165 12:32.779 8 1:25.296

Pass 191 14:50.274 9 2:17.495

Pass 209 16:09.923 10 1:19.649 *

No 163 AUROY Yaoni (Rg=23)

Pass 122 9:26.601

Pass 150 11:20.497 1 1:53.896 *

Pass 173 13:08.714 2 1:48.217 *

Pass 194 14:56.991 3 1:48.277

Pass 212 16:45.729 4 1:48.738

No 196 PIETERS Cédric (Rg=15)

Pass 21 2:00.487

Pass 40 3:31.754 1 1:31.267 *

Pass 64 5:16.902 2 1:45.148

Pass 85 6:50.544 3 1:33.642

Pass 105 8:21.875 4 1:31.331

Pass 128 9:48.021 5 1:26.146 *

Pass 147 11:14.107 6 1:26.086 *

Pass 168 12:38.700 7 1:24.593 *

Pass 184 14:01.570 8 1:22.870 *

Pass 200 15:23.944 9 1:22.374 *

No 222 VICENTE DUARTE Thierry (Rg=20)

Pass 180 13:49.075

Pass 201 15:27.144 1 1:38.069 *


